


KIT CONTENTSKIT CONTENTS 	 Pcs.

CDB15MX	 Crescent® 15 PIECE MIXED DRILL BIT SET	 15

CDBS6	 Crescent® 6 PIECE SPADE DRILL BIT SET	 6

CHKLM8	 Crescent® HEX KEY WRENCH SET, LONG BALL, METRIC	 8

CPSHR1	 Crescent® HAND RIVETER-  265mm, CAP 4.8mm	 1

NCG1	 Crescent® CAULKING GUN - ABS SKELETON, 225mm/9”	 1

R410CV	 Crescent® TONGUE/GROOVE PLIER,V-JAW,10”	 1

TCPW450	 Crescent® PIPE WRENCH 450mm	 1

V8CAW300	 Crescent® ADJUSTABLE WRENCH- 300mm	 1

V8CSD52	 Crescent® SCREW DRIVER SET, 52PC 	 52

CTC31P	 Crescent® TOOL CARRIER - 31 POCKET	 1

CP1	 Lufkin® CARPENTERS PENCIL	 12

LBB830	 Lufkin® BIG BOSS TAPE MEASURE, 8m X 30mm	 1

LCRC30	 Lufkin® ALUMINUMINUM REEL & CHALK COMBO 	 1

NHSK9	 Nicholson® 9 PIECE HOLESAW KIT	 9

NPSHZ	 Nicholson® HIGH TENSION HACKSAW W/- COMFORT GRIP	 1

PWC25	 Plumb® SOFT GRIP WOOD CHISEL, 25mm	 1

SS20C	 Plumb® SOLID STEEL CURVED CLAW HAMMER - 20oz	 1 

M1RAU	 Wiss® METALMASTER SNIPS - CUTS LEFT	 1

M2RAU	 Wiss® METALMASTER SNIPS - CUTS RIGHT	 1

M3RAU	 Wiss® METALMASTER SNIPS - CUTS STRAIGHT & SLIGHT CURVES	 1

WRPCMD	 Wiss® RATCHET PIPE CUTTER, MEDIUM	 1

	• 	 117 Piece Kit 
	• 	 Comprising 5 leading brands, 
		 products chosen for Plumbers 
	• 	 More than $300 of additional value

• 	 88 Piece Kit 
• 	Comprising 5 leading brands, 
	 products chosen for Carpenters 
• 	More than $200 of additional value

• 	 55 Piece Kit 
• 	Comprising 7 leading brands, 
	 products chosen for Electricians 
• 	More than $250 of additional value

	 Pcs.

3800CHV	 Crescent® 1000V LINESMANS PLIER  200mm           	 1

5428HV	 Crescent® 1000V DIAGONAL CUTTER 200mm	 1

CCC42	 Crescent® CONDUIT CUTTER 3mm - 42mm 	 1

CCT8	 Crescent® CRIMPING TOOL 22 8 AWG   	 1

CDB15MX	 Crescent® 15 PIECE MIXED DRILL BIT SET	 15

CDBS6	 Crescent® 6 PIECE SPADE DRILL BIT SET	 6

CET2P/CTBQR 	 Crescent® Electrician’s 11 pocket Tool Bag & Belt	 1

CVS600V	 Crescent® VOLTAGE TESTER 12V-600V	 1

CWS1	 Crescent® SELF ADJUSTING WIRE STRIPPER 	 1

CTC31P	 Crescent® TOOL CARRIER - 31 POCKET	 1

0890CSJ	 HK Porter® ELECTRICAL CABLE CUTTER	 1

LBB830	 Lufkin® BIG BOSS TAPE MEASURE, 8m X 30mm	 1

LSD1	 Lufkin® STUD DETECTOR / PENCIL   	 1

TLSG1	 Lufkin® SAFETY GLASSES, AF CLEAR	 1

NHSK9	 Nicholson®  9 PIECE HOLESAW KIT	 9

NDWS	 Nicholson® DRYWALL SAW	 1

PWC25	 Plumb® SOFT GRIP WOOD CHISEL, 25mm	 1

SS20C	 Plumb® SOLID STEEL CURVED CLAW HAMMER - 20oz	 1

SD8SET	 Weller® 1000V INSULATED SCREWDRIVER SET 	 8

WB6100	 Weller® TIE CABLE 150mm BLACK, 100PCE PACK	 1

NT3QC	 Wiss® TRIMMING KNIFE - RETRACTABLE	 1

Individual RRP $603
Kit RRP incl. GST 

$399.00

Individual RRP $686
Kit RRP incl. GST 

$399.00

Individual RRP $704 
Kit RRP incl. GST 

$399.00

Pcs.

CDB15MX	 Crescent® 15 PIECE MIXED DRILL BIT SET	 15

CDBS6	 Crescent® 6 PIECE SPADE DRILL BIT SET	 6

CS31	 Crescent® 31 PCE SCREW DRIVER SET IN CASE	 31

NCG1	 Crescent® CAULKING GUN - ABS SKELETON, 225mm/9”	 1

V8CCP200	 Crescent® COMBINATION PLIER - 200mm	 1

CTC31P	 Crescent® TOOL CARRIER - 31 POCKET	 1

CP1	 Lufkin® CARPENTERS PENCIL	 12

LBB830	 Lufkin® BIG BOSS TAPE MEASURE, 8m X 30mm	 1

LCS12	 Lufkin® COMBINATION SQUARE- 300mm/12”	 1

TLSG1	 Lufkin® SAFETY GLASSES, AF CLEAR	 1

T020348	 Lufkin® SAFETY VEST WITH REFLECTIVE STRIPS	 1

917616AU	 Nicholson® CABINET RASP WITH HANDLE - 200mm/8”	 1

NHS450	 Nicholson® HANDSAW 450mm	 1

NHSK9	 Nicholson® 9 PIECE HOLESAW KIT	 9

NPSHZ	 Nicholson® HIGH TENSION HACKSAW W/- COMFORT GRIP	 1

11889	 Plumb® DOUBLE ACTION BAR, 356 x 35mm	 1

PWC25	 Plumb®  SOFT GRIP WOOD CHISEL, 25mm	 1

SS20C	 Plumb®  SOLID STEEL CURVED CLAW HAMMER - 20oz	 1

M3RAU	 Wiss® METALMASTER SNIPS - CUTS STRAIGHT & SLIGHT CURVES	 1

NT3QC	 Wiss®  TRIMMING KNIFE-RETRACTABLE	 1

KIT CONTENTS

PLUMBERS 
Apprentice Kit

CTKAP400

ELECTRICIANS 
Apprentice Kit

CTKAE400

CARPENTERS 
Apprentice Kit

CTKAC400



	 Pcs.

V8CMGP250 	 Crescent® Multigrip Straight Jaw 250mm Pliers	 1
NCG2 	 Crescent® Caulking Gun	 1
V8CCP200	 Crescent® 200mm Combination Plier	 1
TB224 	 Crescent® Plastic Toolbox	 1
AC8NKWMP 	 Crescent® Rapid Slide Wrench	 1
C10V 	 Crescent® 10” Locking Plier	 1
CHKLM8 	 Crescent® 8 Piece Hex Key Set	 8
CDB15MX 	 Crescent® 15 Piece Drill Bit Set	 15
CDBS6 	 Crescent® 6 Piece Spade Drill Bit Set	 6
CS31 	 Crescent® 31 Piece Screwdriver Set	 31
CSH60 	 Crescent® Suspension Hangers	 6
CWA20P 	 Crescent® Tool Apron - 20 Pocket	 1
L60V120S 	 Lufkin® 120cm 3 Vial Spirit Level with Bag	 1
LBB830 	 Lufkin® Big Boss Tape - 8m x 30mm	 1
LCL3 	 Lufkin® Cross Line Laser KIT	 1
LCRC30 	 Lufkin®  ALUMINIUM REEL & CHALK COMBO	 1
LCS12 	 Lufkin® Combination Square - 300mm/12”	 1
LFBSI 	 Lufkin® Bevelled Folding Rule - 1 metre	 1
LPHD 	 Lufkin® Pro Knee Pads	 1
SVO1 	 Lufkin® Safety Vest	 1
CP1 	 Lufkin® Carpenters Pencil	 12
917616AU 	 Nicholson® Cabinet Rasp Half Round	 1
NHSK9 	 Nicholson® 9 Piece Hole Saw Kit	 9	
NPSHZ 	 Nicholson® Pro Series Hack Saw	 1  
NHS550 	 Nicholson® Hand Saw - 550mm	 1
PWC32 	 Plumb® 32mm Wood Chisel	 1
PWC38 	 Plumb® 38mm Wood Chisel	 1
PWCSET 	 Plumb® 3 Pce Wood Chisel Set	 3
SS20C 	 Plumb® Solid Steel Claw Hammer -560g/20oz	 1
11889 	 Plumb® Action/Pry Bar	 1
M3RAU 	 Wiss® Straight Cut Aviation Snips	 1
NT3QC 	 Wiss® Trimming Knife	 1
TLSG1 	 Safety Glasses, Clear Anti-Fog	 1
TLEM1 	 Ear Muffs, Class 4	 1

• 	 116 Piece Kit 
• 	 Includes Lufkin Cross Line Laser Level Kit 
• 	 Includes Safety Products 
• 	 More than $400 of extra value

• 	74 Piece Kit 
• 	Includes market leading  
		 3800CTV Crescent Linesman’s Plier 
• 	Includes Safety Products 
• 	More than $400 of extra value

•	 103 Piece Kit 
• 	Includes market leading Wiss Snips 
•	 Includes Safety Products 
• 	More than $350 extra value

	  Pcs.

V8CCP200 	 Crescent® 200mm Combination Plier	 1
V8CAW300 	 Crescent® Adjustable Wrench	 1
C10CV 	 Crescent® 10” Locking Plier	 1
CHKLI8 	 Crescent® 8 Piece Hex Key Set - Imperial	 8
CHKLM8 	 Crescent® 8 Piece Hex Key Set - Metric	 8
CPSHR1 	 Crescent® Pro-Series Hand Riveter	 1
CS13 	 Crescent® 13 Piece Screwdriver Set	 13
CTBB44P 	 Crescent® Tool Bucket Bag - 44 Pocket	 1
TCPW450 	 Crescent® Pipe Wrench - 450mm	 1
CDB15MX 	 Crescent® 15 Piece Drill Bit Set	 15
CDBS6 	 Crescent® 6 Piece Spade Drill Bit Set	 6
TB224 	 Crescent® Plastic Toolbox	 1
NCG2 	 Crescent® Caulking Gun	 1
V8CSLTL 	 Crescent® Superbrite Torch - Large	 1
R410CV 	 Crescent® Curved Jaw Multi Pliers	 1
LBB830 	 Lufkin® Big Boss Tape - 8m x 30mm	 1
CP1 	 Lufkin® Carpenters Pencil	 12
LCRC30 	 Lufkin® ALUMINIUM REEL & CHALK COMBO	 1
LSR300 	 Lufkin® Stainless Steel Rule - 300mm	 1
SV01 	 Lufkin® Safety Vest 	 1
PTM520 	 Lufkin® Torpedo Level - Magnetic	 1
NMHF6 	 Nicholson® Mini Pro Hacksaw - Aluminium	 1
NHSK9 	 Nicholson® 9 Piece Hole Saw Kit	 9
NPSHZ 	 Nicholson® Pro Series Hack Saw 	 1
NS500 	 Nicholson® Multi-Purpose Jab Saw	 1
NHS450 	 Nicholson® Hand Saw - 450mm	 1
PCH3 	 Plumb® Club Hammer - 1360g/48oz	 1
PWC25 	 Plumb® 25mm Wood Chisel	 1
SS20C 	 Plumb® Solid Steel Claw Hammer - 560g/20oz 	 1 
WRPCLG 	 Wiss® Ratcheting Pipe Cutter - Large	 1
WRPCSM 	 Wiss® Ratcheting Pipe Cutter - Small	 1	
M1RAU 	 Wiss® Left Cut Aviation Snips	 1
M2RAU 	 Wiss® Right Cut Aviation Snips	 1
M3RAU 	 Wiss® Straight Cut Aviation Snips	 1
WLP 	 Wiss® Leather Pouch for Snips	 1
NT3QC 	 Wiss® Trimming Knife	 1
BIGX60 	 Sola® Big X 60cm Spirit Level	 1
TLSG1 	 Safety Glasses, Clear Anti-Fog	 1
TLEM1 	 Ear Muffs, Class 4	 1 

	      Pcs.

3800CHV 	 Crescent® 1000V Linesmans Pliers	 1
5428HV 	 Crescent® 1000V Diagonal Cutters	 1
6547HV	 Crescent® 1000V Long Nose Pliers	 1
AC8NKWMP	 Crescent® Rapid Slide Wrench	 1
CCC42 	 Crescent® Conduit Cutter 3mm x 42mm	 1
CCT8 	 Crescent® Crimper - Copper Lugs	 1
CET2P/CTBQR 	 Crescent® Electrician’s 11 pocket Tool Bag & Belt	 1
CHKLM8 	 Crescent® 8 Piece Hex Key Set - Metric	 8
CS7-1000V 	 Crescent® 7 Pce Insulated Screwdriver Set	 7
CWS1 	 Crescent® self adjusting wire stripper 	 1
R410CV 	 Crescent® Curved Jaw Multi Pliers	 1
TB224 	 Crescent® Plastic Toolbox	 1
CDBS6 	 Crescent® 6 Piece Spade Bit Set	 6
CVS600V 	 Crescent® Voltage Detector	 1
CDB15MX 	 Crescent® 15 Piece Drill Bit Set	 15
LBB830	 Lufkin® Big Boss Tape - 8m x 30mm	 1 
LCRC30	 Lufkin® Chalk Reel and Chalk Combo	 1
LPHD 	 Lufkin® Pro Knee Pads	 1
LSD1	 Lufkin® Stud Detector	 1
SV01 	 Lufkin® Safety Vest	 1
NHSK9 	 Nicholson® 9 Piece Hole Saw Kit	 9
NPSHZ 	 Nicholson® Pro Series Hack Saw	 1
NWB6 	 Nicholson® Dry Wall Saw	 1
NHS550 	 Nicholson® Hand Saw - 550mm	 1
PCH3 	 Plumb® Club Hammer	 1
PWC25 	 Plumb® 25mm Wood Chisel	 1
SS20C 	 Plumb® Solid Steel Claw Hammer - 560g/20oz	 1
0890CSJ HK	 Porter® Heavy Duty Cable Cutters	 1
WB6100 	 Weller® Cable Ties 150mm - 100 pack	 1
ML200 	 Weller® Butane Magna Blow Torch	 1
M3RAU 	 Wiss® Straight Cut Aviation Snips	 1
BIGX60 	 Sola® Big X 60cm Spirit Level	 1
TLSG1 	 Safety Glasses, Clear Anti-Fog	 1
TLEM1 	 Ear Muffs, Class 4	 1

Carpenters 
Apprentice Kit

CTKAC1N 

Product shown in this photograph are for illustration purposes only. For actual listing of contents please refer to the Contents List. As part of Cooper Hand Tools’ continuous improvement program, Cooper Hand Tools reserves the right to substitute products depicted or listed, for new or improved products.

Individual RRP $1240
Kit RRP incl. GST 

$799.00

Individual RRP $1249
Kit RRP incl. GST 

$799.00

Individual RRP $1178
Kit RRP incl. GST 

$799.00

KIT CONTENTS KIT CONTENTS KIT CONTENTS

electricians 
Apprentice Kit

CTKAE2N

PLUMBERS 
Apprentice Kit

CTKAP1N



Screwdriver, Tool
and Socket Sets

Distributed by:

CTK170MP 170 Piece Tool Set - 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” Drives

V8CTK45EU  
45 Piece Socket Set 
 - 1/4” Drive

V8CTK70MP 70 Piece Tool Set

CS13 13 Piece Kit - Standard
CPZ13 13 Piece Kit - Pozidrive
CS31 31 Piece Kit - Standard

CTK148 148 Piece Tool Set - 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” Drives

V8CTK25EU  
25 Piece Socket Set  
- 1/2” Drive

V8CTK145A 145 Piece Professional Tool Set

Cooper Tools Pty Limited 
519 Nurigong Street, Albury NSW 2640
Ph: 02 6058 0300 	 Fax: 1800 021 940

Cooper Electrical Pty Limited 
205-209 Woodpark Road, SMITHFIELD NSW 2164 
Ph: 02 8787 2700	 Fax: 02 9609 2342



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for eaton manufacturer:
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

BK1-S506-500-R  BK-MDL-3-R  BK1-S506-6-3-R  BK1-S506-2-R  MPI4040R4-1R5-R  TDC600-10A  89096-015  8946K153  8961K155 

M22-D-R-GB0/K11  M22-L-R/R  M22S-ST-GB12  630NHG3B  63ET  6422  6580  CTX20-16-52LP-R  CWL530FI  CXM/CO/GP/R/BB 

6HD36  714125  MBO-2  ESR5-NO-41-24VAC-DC  7314K36  7321K2  F02A-1-1/2A  F02A-1-1/2AS  F02A-1AS  F02A-2AS  F02A-3/4A 

F03A250V12A  F03B125V4A  MCR-4  MDA-2-8/10-R  MDA-30A  MDA-V-1/16  F60C500V10AS  F60C500V15AS  7563K84  7634K36 

MDQ-3/16  MDQ-7/10  MDQ-V-1/10  MDQ-V-1-1/4  MDQ-V-1/16  MDQ-V-1/2  MDQ-V-1/4  MDQ-V-3/16  MDQ-V-3/8  MDQ-V-6/10  

https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/eaton
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bk1s506500r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bkmdl3r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bk1s50663r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/bk1s5062r_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mpi4040r41r5r
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/tdc60010a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/89096015
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/8946k153
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/8961k155
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/m22drgb0k11
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/m22lrr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/m22sstgb12
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/630nhg3b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/63et
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/6422
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/6580
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/ctx201652lpr
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/cwl530fi
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/cxmcogprbb
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/6hd36
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/714125
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mbo2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/esr5no4124vacdc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/7314k36
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/7321k2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/f02a112a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/f02a112as
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/f02a1as
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/f02a2as
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/f02a34a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/f03a250v12a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/f03b125v4a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mcr4
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mda2810r
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mda30a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdav116
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/f60c500v10as
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/f60c500v15as
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/7563k84
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/7634k36
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdq316
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdq710
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdqv110
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdqv114
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdqv116
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdqv12
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdqv14
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdqv316
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdqv38
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eaton/mdqv610

